
Book Review: Sababa Fri June 24, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Book Review: Mexican Gothic Fri June 17, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Book Review: "Playing with Myself" Thu June 9, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Book Review: Led Zeppelin Thu June 2, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Book Review: The Elegant and Edible Garden Fri May 27, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Book Review: Coming Home Tue May 24, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Book Review: David Copperfield's History of Magic Fri May 13, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Book Review: Odyssey Fri May 6, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Book Review: The Ancient Nine Fri April 29, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Book Review: Tippecanoe County and the 1913 Flood Fri April 22, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Book Review: Black Box Fri April 15, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Book Review: Veg Fri April 1, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Book Review: Legacy of War Fri April 8, 2022 Nick Schenkel Arts & Culture
Ask The Mayor: Crawfordsville’s Todd Barton discusses local housing needs and the Republican Party convention Thu June 23, 2022 Ben Thorp Ask The Mayor
Ask the Mayor: Crawfordsville’s Todd Barton on the potential development of “hundreds” of homes and apartments Thu May 26, 2022 Ben Thorp Ask The Mayor
Ask The Mayor: Crawfordsville's Todd Barton on selling the city and the future of energy Thu April 28, 2022 Ben Thorp Ask The Mayor
Ask The Mayor: Frankfort’s Judy Sheets discusses park vandalism and snowplow shortages Thu June 16, 2022 Ben Thorp Ask The Mayor
Ask the Mayor: Frankfort’s Judy Sheets on how annexation will impact city budgets and the need for more police Thu May 19, 2022 Ben Thorp Ask The Mayor
Ask the Mayor:Frankfort’s Judy Sheets on upcoming road projects and what it takes to bring new businesses to the region Thu April 21, 2022 Ben Thorp Ask The Mayor
Ask the Mayor: Lafayette’s Tony Roswarski on passing a resolution declaring racism a public health crisis Thu June 9, 2022 Ben Thorp Ask The Mayor
Ask the Mayor: Lafayette’s Tony Roswarski on the struggle to fill open positions and efforts to keep Lafayette affordable Thu May 12, 2022 Ben Thorp Ask The Mayor
Ask the Mayor: Lafayette’s Tony Roswarski on construction projects and upcoming events in the city Thu April 14, 2022 Ben Thorp Ask The Mayor
Ask the Mayor: West Lafayette’s John Dennis on installing cameras to capture license plates around the city Thu June 2, 2022 Ben Thorp Ask The Mayor
Ask the Mayor: West Lafayette’s John Dennis on a tax abatement for Rolls-Royce and remote workers Thu May 5, 2022 Ben Thorp Ask The Mayor
Ask The Mayor: West Lafayette’s John Dennis on incentivizing remote workers to move to the city Sun July 3, 2022 Ben Thorp Ask The Mayor
Purdue University touts new partnership bringing “first Midwest semiconductor design center” to the region Wed June 29, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News
Researchers release “Hoosier Abortion Access Study” ahead of expected passage of Indiana restrictions Tue June 28, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
Greater Lafayette residents gather to protest the end of Roe Sat June 25, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
Indiana has a utility shutoff moratorium during colder months. Should it have one for hotter months as well? Fri June 10, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
Following city of Lafayette, Tippecanoe County declares racism a public health crisis Tue June 21, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
West Lafayette Mayor John Dennis announces early-onset Alzheimer's diagnosis, will not seek reelection Thu June 16, 2022 Ben Thorp Elections & Politics
National group representing university professors calls Purdue presidential hiring process “disturbing” Fri April 16, 2021 Ben Thorp Purdue News
As Purdue president announces replacement, some faculty question “secretive” selection process Mon June 13, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News
Purdue University President Mitch Daniels announces resignation, Board of Trustees names Dr. Mung Chiang as replacement Fri June 10, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News
Purdue consumer food survey shows despite higher food costs, “recession” spending hasn’t happened… yet Thu June 9, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News
Tippecanoe County is one of a handful of Indiana communities assessing their climate change readiness Thu June 9, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
West Lafayette City Council again scrutinizes Rolls-Royce tax abatement Wed June 8, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
West Lafayette City Council President asks what existing residents get out of Purdue University’s expansion and growth Wed June 8, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
The city of Lafayette passes resolution declaring racism a public health crisis Mon June 6, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
West Lafayette’s newest councilmember sees mental health as key issue Sun June 5, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
West Lafayette announces yearlong road project delay, citing “perfect storm” of supply chain woes and worker shortages Fri June 3, 2022 Ben Thorp Government



After over two years of COVID and changes to state law, Tippecanoe County appoints new health officer Fri June 3, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
During a “march for beagles” at Statehouse, lawmakers announce legislation to require animal adoption Thu June 2, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
Purdue, West Lafayette join Lafayette in installing cameras to photograph license plates Tue May 31, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
Eli Lilly announces $2.1 billion dollar expansion in Indiana Wed May 25, 2022 Ben Thorp General News
Indiana rents are up 13% compared with last year. Experts say rents will continue to climb Wed May 11, 2022 Ben Thorp General News
“Record low” voter turnout for the Tippecanoe County 2022 primary election Tue May 3, 2022 Ben Thorp Elections & Politics
West Lafayette City Council spars over tax abatement for aerospace company Rolls-Royce Tue May 3, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
West Lafayette City Council passes a resolution limiting use of license plate recognition cameras Tue May 3, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
Tippecanoe County Commissioners vote against effort to establish a rodeo and concert venue in Lauramie Township Mon May 2, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
Humane Society attempts to deliver signatures to Inotiv in West Lafayette Fri April 29, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
Wastewater testing could indicate a large COVID spike in Tippecanoe County Fri April 29, 2022 Ben Thorp COVID-19
Purdue University announces plan to explore nuclear energy generation on campus Wed April 27, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News
Finnish AM-radio hobbyist hears WBAA from over 4,000 miles away Tue April 26, 2022 Ben Thorp General News
Tippecanoe County, Purdue University post relatively high COVID-19 numbers Mon April 25, 2022 Ben Thorp COVID-19
Local Democrats join push for marijuana legalization on statewide tour Fri April 22, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
Indiana is seeing an avian flu outbreak. What does that mean for bird feeders? Fri April 22, 2022 Ben Thorp General News
Purdue University highlights a push to bring Ukrainian scholars to campus Tue April 19, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News
Purdue faculty push to create a plan to divest university from fossil fuels fails Tue April 19, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News
Purdue students hope IU strike will galvanize their own living wage efforts Fri April 15, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News
University officials, Purdue Police, and Adonis Tuggle release joint statement after report on viral video made public Tue April 12, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News
Special prosecutor on viral video showing Purdue officer detaining student Mon April 11, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News
Greater Lafayette towing companies call on West Lafayette to increase rates after nearly 20 years Mon April 11, 2022 Ben Thorp Government
Indiana Commission for Higher Ed begins surveying undergrads about campus free speech Wed April 6, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News
Purdue University study surveys Indiana’s renewable energy ordinances Thu May 5, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News
West Lafayette, Lafayette sign off on expansion of list of medical professions that can operate a home clinic Tue April 5, 2022 Ben Thorp Purdue News


